

Deutschland-Cup Gruppen RSG 2022

am 4.06 2022 in Online

D	A	E	ABZUG	D	A	E	ABZUG
Wertung				(Platz)			

Mehrkampf - Gruppen JWK



1. Übung

2. Übung

1. Bremen 1860	6,450	6,375	7,325		6,000	6,100	7,325		39,575
	20,150			(1)	19,425			(1)	
2. TSV Obernjesa I	5,500	6,450	7,150		5,450	6,475	7,375		38,400
	19,100			(2)	19,300			(2)	
3. Braunschweiger MTV I	5,700	6,200	6,725		5,475	6,575	7,150		37,825
	18,625			(3)	19,200			(3)	
4. Blumenthaler TV II	5,500	5,750	6,275		5,650	5,675	6,475		35,325
	17,525			(5)	17,800			(4)	
5. SC Freital e.V.	5,125	5,875	7,000		5,150	5,200	6,700		35,050
	18,000			(4)	17,050			(7)	
6. SV Obertraubling	4,900	6,100	6,300		5,600	5,100	6,525		34,525
	17,300			(6)	17,225			(6)	
7. Braunschweiger MTV II	4,850	5,900	6,425		4,725	5,800	5,975		33,675
	17,175			(7)	16,500			(11)	
8. VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche e.V.	4,050	6,200	6,500		4,900	5,350	6,450		33,450
	16,750			(9)	16,700			(9)	
9. TB 1889 Oppau	5,700	5,575	5,075	-0,50	5,900	5,500	6,500	-0,50	33,250
	15,850			(12)	17,400			(5)	
10. TSG Tübingen e.V.	5,100	5,100	5,950		5,300	5,050	6,600		33,100
	16,150			(11)	16,950			(8)	
11. TSV Schmidlen II	6,225	4,700	5,850		6,500	3,900	5,450		32,625
	16,775			(8)	15,850			(13)	
12. Blumenthaler TV I	5,075	5,750	6,050	-0,50	4,825	5,325	5,950	-0,50	31,975
	16,375			(10)	15,600			(14)	
13. TSV Schmidlen I	5,050	4,300	5,725		4,900	4,500	7,150		31,625
	15,075			(15)	16,550			(10)	
14. TSV Obernjesa II	3,975	5,250	6,400		4,250	4,850	6,850		31,575
	15,625			(13)	15,950			(12)	
15. VfL Zehlendorf e. V.	5,000	4,650	5,750		4,450	4,350	6,325		30,525
	15,400			(14)	15,125			(15)	
16. TV Borken 1922 e.V.	2,925	5,100	5,000		3,200	4,750	6,050		27,025
	13,025			(16)	14,000			(16)	
17. TV Wetzgau e.V.	3,650	4,225	4,300		3,725	3,875	5,350		25,125
	12,175			(17)	12,950			(17)	
18. Rendsburger TSV 1859	2,700	4,100	4,775		2,650	3,700	5,425		23,350
	11,575			(18)	11,775			(18)	

TURNEN!
RHYTHMISCHE
SPORTGYMNASTIK

Deutschland-Cup Gruppen RSG 2022

am 4.06 2022 in Online

D	A	E	ABZUG	D	A	E	ABZUG
Wertung				(Platz)			

Mehrkampf - Gruppen JWK



1. Übung

2. Übung

19. SG Platjenwerbe I

3,025	3,850	3,925	-0,50	3,450	3,550	4,325	-0,50	21,125
10,300				(20)	10,825			

20. SV S-W Havixbeck 1928

3,550	3,900	3,000		3,175	2,825	3,175		19,625
10,450				(19)	9,175			

